Certified 1st and 2nd Majors by Campus, College, and Major

30th day - Fall - 2003 (09/23/03)

WSU - PULLMAN

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Class Standing

Gender

1 2 3
1
1 21
9
1
2
3 22
6 20

Students may be counted in more than one major

31

32

39

23

and/or campus

41

36

Female Male Total

4 3
4 20
6

23 18

104

124

81

11
16

34

21

23

39

14
20
20

14
36
6

52

20

25

110

117

48

26
23
41
130

87

Class Standing

FR = Freshman
SO =
Sophomore

JR = Junior

SR = Senior

PB = Post-
baccalaureate
GR = Graduate
student

SP = Non
Degree student

Major Major

1st
14
36

50

20

24

108

113

48

26
23
40
130

87

2nd



13 10 1 2 3 28 1 29 29

2 2 2 2

2 4 6 1 5 4 10 12 22 22

2 3 3 4 3 6 1 6 6 14 20 34 34

5 1 5 1 6 6

1 8 12 9 12 21 21

7 5 7 5 12 12

2 5 1 1 8 1 9 9

2 4 10 4 9 1 2 9 23 32 32
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 2 12 5 13 9 22 22

4 5 4 5 9 9

1 6 6 9 7 15 16 5 35 30 65 65
2 3 1 6 6 6

College of 11 8 95 57 200 74 215 99 33 11 142 138 696 387 1,083 1,073 10
Agricultural
Human and
Natural Resource
Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
16 12 29 37 4 2 4 8 53 59 112 106 6
1 2 9 6 10 8 20 28 27 1
3 7 1 1 60 88 64 96 160 157 3
5 6 3 7 8 13 21 21
4 24 18 29 22 53 75 71 4
1 3 5 3 6 9 6 3
2 9 19 1 11 20 31 8 23
7 15 7 15 22 4 18
2 9 4 9 3 9 1 7 15 16 43 59 54 5
3 3 6 3 9 12 9 3
4 24 19 53 3 2 26 79 105 84 21
4 3 6 14 10 17 27 26 1
13 9 38 16 51 25 76 76




1 5 13 24 19 2 1 31 34

1 2 4 6 5 8

10 21 24 32 1 2 35 55

1 13 32 28 113 1 1 42 147

1 22 16 36 32 3 1 62 49

5 15 72 142 51 113 13 23 141 293
5 2 18 17 18 12 5 2 1 46 34
9 8 17

25 15
65 63
13 9
90 70

189 182

11102

434 434
80 80
17 14

College of Business 10 17 94 172 186 329 313 475 15 12 71 111 689 1,116 1,805 1,662

and Economics -
Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Education - 8 48 34 122 73 249 168 14 21 138 104 571 408 979

Total

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender
123
151

44

39

124
57

143

27

24 14 38
456 226 682

15 30 45

36 37 73
37 100 137

Male Total

Major Major

Ist  2nd
38
501 181
4
44 1
73
134 3
794 185

1st

188 188
193 193
57 57

12 12

47 47
140 140
60 59
172 172
9 9

20



College of
Engineering and
Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Class Standing

Gender

10
14

43

39

132
31

34
18

20

21

27
30

41

167

80
51

22
16

31

38

28

14
45
16

13 82
1 6
1

70 440

and/or campus

16 10
5
1
163 130
32 60
1
49 24
1732
5
3
21
27 28
1
21
17 49
5
23 51
3
7 3
18 16
4 14
38 41
76 33

7

1

4 57
3 10
84 262

Students may be counted in more than one major

24 7
31 29
28 19
8 5
37 16
7 8
8 6
16 22
8 11
34 36

35 17

Female

3 4
22 191
4 24
1
220 942
Male
25 7
61 47
1 4
7 1
4 3
335 232
90 160
1
138 82
50 59
9 6
8
4 1
4 2
42 64
2
2 1
3 2
42 98
6 1
71 117
3
12 7
34 33
11 37
137 155
152 67

1,162

Total
32
108

109
15

106

67
48
292
219

1,161

Major
1st

32

105

560
241

213
108
15

106

140

65
45
272
193

Major

2nd

20
26



1 2 2

5 8 1 10 2 27 5 1 56
7 25 10 40 23 47 47 3 34 17 153
3 3 4 8 8 11 1 7 16

3 7 5 16 13 1 27

5 3 3 6 5 5 13

2 8 1 12 22

College of Liberal 32 23 155 139 433 414 629 572 20 19 271 193

Arts - Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

104
29
18
14

1

3
60

257
45
45
27

23

60

204
42
28
24

14

1,540 1,360 2,900 2,710

Gender Female Male st 2nd
406 49 455 454
32 3 35 34
College of Nursing - 7 10 1 98 11 232 24 47 7 44 9 438 52 490 488 2
Total

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

107

18

8

College of Pharmacy - 1 1 2 36 22 55 29 32 23 8 6 133
Total

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

65 172

11 29

6 14

82 215

34
83
10
10
33
25

27

43
58

14
36
24

1st

172

29
14

215

Major Major

2nd

53

17

190

Major Major

Female Male Total

77
141
18
24
69
49

45

1st

75
136
12
24
68
49

29

2nd

2
5
6



2
1 4 3 4
1 2 4 3 8 1 13 17 18
2 7 11 12 25 1 13 23 33
3 20 3
9 M 9
2 13 10 18 7 1 14 6 45
3 5 2 13 9 34 11
1 8 6 44 28 50 22 3 15 12 121
College of Sciences - 1 1 24 34 118 98 200 141 22 28 147 200 512

Total

College of Veterinary Medicine

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Cender Female Male Total 1st

24 24 48 47
262 95 357 357
25 30 55 55

College of Veterinary 1 3 71 37 204 65 32 47 311 149 460 459
Medicine - Total

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st

1 1 1 1

27 22 27 22 49 49

14 14 14 14 28 28
4 5 4 5 9

1 56 49 57 49 106 106
13 11 3 14 14

23 69

2 2

4 8

31 49

61 94

20 23

11 20

26 71

55 66

68 189

502 1,014
Major
2nd
1
1
Major
2nd
9

67

49
90
23
20
70
63
186
971

43



Other - Total 1 2 1 2 29 22 94 84 128 107 235 226 9

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st
2,059 1,963 1,121 1,075 477 638 54 108 4 1 1 3715 3786 7,501 7,501
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 2 2
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 2 3 3
1 1 1 3 3 3
1 1 1 1
2 1 1 2 2 4 4
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
Other - Advising ' 2,060 1,964 1,128 1,080 480 641 57 110 4 1 1 3,729 3,797 7,526 7,526

Programs - Total

EXTENDED UNIVERSITY
SERVICES

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
16 14 30 30
2 2 2



College of Agricultural
Human and Natural
Resource Sciences -

Total

College of Business and Economics

Class Standing

Gender

College of Business and
Economics - Total

College of Education

2

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

3 3
1
1
1 2 1
35 3 64 5 3 104
1 1
2 2 4
3
1 1
1 1 1 2
1
2 38 3 79 17 4 14 12 137
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Female
5 5
1 1
2 1 1 2 3 5
2 1 1 3
2 7 2
21 6 29 20 3 50
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 10 11 11
2 1 2
1 1
1 1 2
5 6 14 12 2 21
1 1
1 2
34 15 66 58 2 4 2 3 105

N0 N

36

Male

81

173

23

39

186

172

1st

23

39

Major

2nd



Class Standing

Gender

Major Major

1st  2nd

86 17 103 98 5

2 2 2
College of Education - Total 1 1 61 13 4 21 5 87 19 106 101 5
College of Engineering and Architecture
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 2
1 1 1

10 43 53 53

9 9 9
3 3 3
College of Engineering and 1 2 8 10 51 12 60 72 71

Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

2 1 1 1
1 1 8 1
1 1 5 2 7 10 1
1 1 6 4
2 2
1 2
2 2 9 3 1
1 2 1 10 6 29 13
1 2 4 5
1
1 2
4 3
2 10 1 1
1 1 2 2 2
4 5 5

14

12
40

22

NowN

(%]

27
16

17

62

15

14

27
16

17

61

15

12



_ 2 2 2 2

College of Liberal Arts 1 2 3 4 30 14 93 55 3 1 3 2 133 78 211 200
- Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

86 9 95 94 1

College of Nursing - 1 3 17 6 59 1 4 2 5 1 90 9 99 98 1
Total

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

Gender

1 1 1

_ 4 ] 5 5

College of Pharmacy - Total

N
(%]
(=]
(<]

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

N ONN
NN =

College of Sciences - Total 3 1 10 4 13 5 18 17 1

College of Veterinary Medicine

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus



Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

1 1 1

College of Veterinary Medicine - Total 1 1 1 1

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender
8 3 21 7 15 3
8 2 55 11 224 78 229 66 4 2
1 35 13
1
1
12 5
1 2
13 17
1
Other - Total 9 2 63 14 245 85 246 69 4 2 14 17 1 2 47 18

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Female Male Total 1st 2nd
251 150 401 401

Other - Advising Programs 15 9 44 24 154 90 35 27 3 251 150 401 401
- Total

Gender

WSU - SPOKANE

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

520

36

629

Male Total
13 57
159 679
13 49
1

1

5 17

2 3
17 30
1

209 838

679

49

30

838



Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st

1 1 1

1 1 1

4 4 4

5 5 5

38 3 4] 41

9 17 26 26

College of Agricultural 6 24 15 6 1 22 4 58 20 78 78

Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 1

1 1 1

College of Business and Economics 1 2 3 6 4 8 12 11 1
- Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Gender

62 32 94 84 10

College of Education - Total 14 5 51 28 65 33 98 88 10

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total
13 23 36 36
2 2 2

1 24 25 23 2
1 1 2 2
3 11 14 14

College of Engineering and 6 32 1 12 28 18 61 79 77 2
Architecture - Total



College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

1 1 1

College of Liberal Arts - Total 4 4 51 14 55 18 73 72 1

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

21 4 25 25

0
w

21 4 25 25

College of Nursing - Total 12 1 1

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

13 20 33 33

93 53 146 146

College of Pharmacy - Total 63 35 30 18 13 20 106 73 179 179

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus



Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
4 4 8 8
2 1 3 3

College of Sciences - Total 6 5 6 5 11 3 8

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Human and Natural

Resource Sciences -
Total

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
12 2 14 14
4 1 5 5
9 9 18 18
Other - Total 2 21 11 2 1 25 12 37 37
Other - Advising Programs
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender 1st  2nd
5 1 6 6
Other - Advising Programs - Total 2 3 1 5 1 6 6
WSU - TRI-CITIES
College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing
Gender Female Male Total
6 2 8
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 3 5
College of Agricultural 1 1 2 3 5 1 1 2 2 11 7 18



College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

3 1 6 3 2 1 11
1 1 1

1 5 2 11 4 1 17

1 1

1 1 1 2

1 5 4 1 7

1 1

3 6 3

College of Business and 1 12 3 26 13 4 1 22 46 64

Economics - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

43

College of Education - Total 8 1 37 9 3 1 110 43 158 54 212

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

5 16
1 2
40 59
1

1

7 24
1

1 3
4 11
1

6 9
64 128

Female Male Total

158 53 211

126

Major Major

1st  2nd

205 6
1

206 6

Gender Female Male Total

2 3
4 5
9 14
38 41
23 28
1 2
1 1
6 10



College of Engineering and 1 2 7 4 42 3 5 17 51 26 106 132 132
Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Male Total 1st 2nd

1 4 4

3 8 8

5 14 14

22 79 79

3 10 10

1 1

1 4 4

College of Liberal Arts - 1 2 2 39 12 40 21 3 1 8 35 121 121

Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male Total

Gender
39 6 45 45

College of Nursing - Total 39 6 45 45

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total
1 1 1
7 3 10 10
5 4 9 9

11 12 23 23
4 8 12 12
1 4 5 5

1 1 1
1 1 1

College of Sciences - Total 9 6 6 10 15 16 30 32 62 62



Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Male Total

2 2 2

31 34 65 65
14 24 38 38
Other - Total 2 1 1 14 24 31 33 48 58 106 106

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st

179 110 289 289

Other - Advising Programs 9 8 21 12 126 71 21 17 2 1 1 179 110 289 289
- Total

21

12 126

WSU - VANCOUVER

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

1 1 1

114 18 132 130 2

College of Agricultural 7 3 58 7 48 8 2 1 116 18 134 132 2
Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus



Gender Female Male Total 1st

1 22 10 31 3 1 55 13 68 66
1 4 5 5 5
1 1 1 1 11 37 13 39 52 49
24 25 18 15 1 42 41 83 79
1 8 11 13 8 22 19 41 30
3 2 6 5 6 11 11
5 2 1 3 6 5 11 7
1 1 1 1
3 5 7 10 10 15 25 24
1 1 2 1 3 4 2
1 1 1 1
1 1 1
3 3 3 3
College of Business and 2 68 55 78 49 1 2 11 40 160 146 306 278

Economics - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

163 60 192 61 253 252 1

College of Education - Total 29 1 163 60 192 61 253 252 1

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

3 21 24 24
1 1 1
1 1 1

4 4 4
9 9 9
College of Engineering and 1 4 3 24 3 1 3 5 34 39 39

Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

2nd

28



Class Standing

Gender

College of Liberal Arts 7 3 15 17 137 72 130 91 6 8 21
- Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

95

College of Nursing - Total 1 15 1 10 2 2 1 67 8 95

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

12 38

6 12

1 2

College of Sciences - Total 1 8 7 19 4 6 7 33 19 52

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male Total 1st

Gender

1 1

1 1
32

Major

87 32 119 119
25 9 25 9 34 34

Female Male Total

10 11
1
23 13
1
19 27
23 7
112 69
1 2
64 31
59 42
2
2
316 203

107
107

Major

2nd

Female Male Total

21
1
36
1
46

30
181

95
101

519

1st
20

36

45

30
176

94
929

507

Major Major

2nd



Other - Total 1 1 25 9 87 32 114 41 155 155

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Gender

191 118 309 309

Other - Advising Programs - 15 9 38 16 101 77 37 16 1 191 119 310 310
Total



